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Sports Summaries; 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
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1ZB £3 gtatnyae > p.
6, Oa.m. Early Morning Programme7.15 Announcer’s Half-hour
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview
9. 0 Saturday Morning session (Aunt;

~saeid ®9.30 he Boston Promenade Orchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road séssion with theTraveller.40. O Three Hits and a Miss
10.15 Piano Patterns90.30 1ZB Happiness Club11. 0 Modern Variety>42..0

>
Lunch to the Latest

12.30 p.m. Gardening session (John
Henry)1.0 A Melody a Minute: Popular Med-«
leys and Selections2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour2.2 Priority Parade2.30 For Those at Home
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast"4:30 Sports Summary
PP
ee Club (Thea)Tunes for Tiny Tots..Q The Sunbeam session
Christmashurst Stories

5.45 Evening Star: George Melachrino: EVENING PROGRAMME6. pe Monthly Record Releases: March,1
6.16 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games

pecrte Ou6.45 Sports Results (Bill7.0 The Lilian Dale Affaia. Modulation to the Moderna: Alany

7.45 Reserved8.0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Golden Coit
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fireworks: and Music: A Sparkling
session for Guy Fawkes Night of Merry
Melody and Song
10. 0 Dancing Time
10.15 Out of" the Night: The Framing ofPastor Quist
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

ZEB oa=
6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports Session
8.30 Victor Young’s Orchestra
8.45 Tino Rossi (tenor)9.0 Saturday Morning Session (AuntDa
mp2)9.30 ands Across the Keyboard
9.45 Songs to Remember10. 0 Gardening with Snowy10.15 Housewives’ Session (Marjorie)
10.30 Reminiscences of Chopin10.45 Two in Harmony
11. 0 Fashions in Melody
11.15 The Merry Macs
11.30 Sports Canceliations
11.32 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra
11.45 Variety on Record
12. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2. 0 Sports Results Every Half-hour2.15 atinee: Albert Sandler’s Orches-
tra and Trio

2.30 Sopranos of Today
2.45 Reginald Foort at the Console
3. 0 Comedy Harmonists :

3.15 Rancho Serenade
3.30 Vienna’ Boys’ Choir
3.45 In Tranquil Mood4. 0 Film Star Vocalists
4.15 Famous Dance Bands
4.30 English Decca Recordings4.45 Radio Rhythm
5. 0 Westward Ho
5.15 News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
5.30 With a Swing and a Song

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 In Gay Mood645 The Sea Rover
6.45 Ethel Smith and the Bando Carioca
6.56 Sports Session (George Edwards)7.0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to’ the Moderns
7.48 Gems from Opera
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Popular Parade
9.30 Dinah Shore
9.45 Time to Dance
10. 0 Records from Our Catalogue10.30 ZB Evening Request Session12. 0 Close down

37B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
6. O a.m. Start the Day to Music8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.16 Sports Session: Late Preview9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (AuntDaisy)9.30 Light and Bright10. 0 Music at Your Leisure10.16 Movie Magazine10.30 Saturday Morning Concert ©11, 0 Favourites for Today11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Weekend Gardener12. 0 Luncheon Session ,

12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellationsa, 2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries Every Half-hourThe Tender Heart
2.16 Hawaiian narmeny2.30
.
Album of Memories (Major Harri-son

2.45 Swirl of the Kilt3.
a4
Fred Waring and his Pennsylvan-ans

3.15 David Rose and his Orchestra3.30 Comedy Corner ;

3.45 Bing Crosby and Guest Partners4. 0 Music for Saturday: RememberThese?
4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session45 Variety ~

. 0 Christmashurst Stories18 Kiddies’ Concert

.30 Don John
45 Change In Tune
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
ae Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
Eddy
7.45 Pride and Prejudice8. 0 Money~Go-Round8.30 What’s New In Records
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 A Programme for the Young Mod-erns .
10. O Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
10.15 Emphasis on Sweet Swing
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down .

AZDB. wetsa0 =.
6. 0 a.m. London News
6. 5 Music to Start the ig

Be7. 0 Tunes for the Early orm
7.35 Morning Star& 0 Whistle When You Wash
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 Saturday Morning Session (Aunt
Daisyi :

9.30 il-Star Variety .

10. 0 From London Town
10.16 The Mills Brothers and King Sisters
10.30 Tunes Old, Tunes New
11. 0 Benny Goodman’s Orchestra andSextette
11.15 Dinah Shore and Frankie Carle
11.30 Sports Cancellations11.45 Light and Bright
712. 0 Midday Melody Menu1. 0 p.m. Of Interest to Men1.15 Lunch Time Variety
1.45 Your Orchestra: Jan Garber2.0 Sports Summary Every Half-hour2.16 Show Time Harmonies
2.45 Toe Tapping Rhythms3.15 Cole Porter, Composer3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Dennis Day Entertains4. 0 Snappy Melodies4.15 English Comedians4.30 Queen’s Halil Light Orchestra
4.45 Childrén’s Hour (Peter)5. 0 Children’s Quiz5.15 From the Book of Knowledge

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Victor Herbert Gave Us These|6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Your Music and Mine
6.45 The Sports Results of the Day7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affaira Modulation to the Moderns:. Alan
y

7.45 Sweet and Lovely
&. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records8.45 Tales from the Pen of Edgar AllenPoe: The Assignation (part 4)8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Ernest Ball, Composer
8.30 Denny Dennis and Stanley Black
9.45 Say it With Music ,10. 0 Supper Time Variety10.30 and 11.20 Dance Music from theTown Hall :

11.46 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

P7, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
8.15 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)
9. O Good Morning Request session9.30 With a Smile and a Song
10. 0 Interlude on Strings
10.15 Blithe Spirits
10.30 Donald Thorne (organ)10.45 Max Miller — :11. 0 Vaughn Monroe’s
11.15 Variety Parade41.30 Sports Cancellations
Miliza Korjus
11.45 Strict Tempo
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
12.30 Dominion Weather Forecast1.30 Official Opening of the RoyalAgricultural Show by His Excellencythe Governor-General, Sir | BernardFreyberg, V.C.2. 0 Description of the Grand Paradeat the Royal Show
Hy (approx.) Songs to Remember5 The Ambrose Orchestra8. 0 Songs of the Prairie3.15 Piano Time with Isadop Goodman3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 Accent on Rhythm ‘
4.30 Complete. Sports Summary4.45 Light and Bright6. 0 Tenor Time6.16 Mixed Grill
5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of theFrog and the Ant6.45 Connie Boswell

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes6.15 Vocal Duets
6.30 Joe Loss and his Orchestra6.45 Sports Results (Fred Murphy)7. 0 Dramatic Interlude 47.16 Lilian Dale Affair7.30 Modulation to the Moderns: Alan
y

7.46 Lilt of the Waltz8.0
eisyeacReune8.30 Highliahts of Hits

8.45 Fireside FavouritesDoctor Mac .
9.15 Rhythm in Retrospect9.32 Saturday Night Concert Hall
10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision programmes are published by
cy ; arrangement. tet
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